
Pikapeli 2017 09 25 4/4 Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1870,821 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 UE tot TPR

1 Suominen, Antti 2120 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 2167 8 2358

2 Loponen, Pekka 2151 0 1 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1 1 2169 7 2219

3 Kauranen, Matti 2157 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2181 6,5 2265

4 Turtiainen, Tauno 2071 0 ½ ½ 1 0 1 1 1 1 2090 6 2148

5 Lallukka, Taneli 1975 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 2009 5,5 2084

6 Peltola, Risto 1964 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 1966 5,5 1955

7 Lehtinen, Tero T 2078 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 1 2071 5,5 2035

8 Juvonen, Aleksi 1947 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 1966 5 1986

9 Khanov Pavel 2074 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 2066 5 2017

10 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2190 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2156 5 2011

11 Ruotimo Jussi-Pekka 1694 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1806 5 1962

12 Rännäri, Osmo 1778 ½ 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1842 4,5 1957

13 Lindholm, Arto 2008 0 ½ 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1970 4,5 1863

14 Kiviaho, Allan 2093 0 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 2040 4,5 1817

15 Koskinen, Matti 1990 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1976 4 1933

16 Haverinen, Jarmo 1620 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 ½ 1709 4 1827

17 Kelo, Kauko 1701 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1706 4 1728

18 Käyhkö, Aki 1982 0 0 1 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1942 3,5 1837

19 Pasterstein, Dennis 1703 0 0 0 ½ 1 0 0 1 1 1679 3,5 1663

20 Teräsalo, Kari 1878 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1787 3 1599

21 Korpelainen Kasperi 1447 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1525 3 1634

22 Sandqvist Hans 1527 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1517 3 1520

23 Aura, Kristian 1927 1 1 1 1939 3 2396

24 Nyberg, Max 1649 0 0 1 1 1699 2 1880

25 Ståhle, Sten 1513 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1473 2 1462

26 Blomster, Kaj 1733 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 0 0 1611 1,5 1465

27 Paul, Göran 1062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1024 1 662

28 Pollari,Pasi 2351 1 2353 1 2751
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Pikapeli 2017 09 25 4/4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1932,474 after round 6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 Pe VaKe

1 Kauranen, Matti 2181 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 2034

2 Pollari,Pasi 2353 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 2098

3 Lehtinen, Tero T 2071 0 1 1 ½ 1 1 6 2035

4 Juvonen, Aleksi 1966 0 1 ½ 1 ½ 1 6 1982

5 Turtiainen, Tauno 2090 0 1 1 1 0 1 6 1987

6 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2156 0 0 1 1 1 1 6 2038

7 Rännäri, Osmo 1842 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 6 1996

8 Loponen, Pekka 2169 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 6 1913

9 Suominen, Antti 2167 1 0 0 0 1 1 6 2072

10 Khanov Pavel 2066 0 0 0 1 1 1 6 1905

11 Kiviaho, Allan 2040 0 0 0 1 1 1 6 1863

12 Peltola, Risto 1966 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 6 1979

13 Teräsalo, Kari 1787 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 6 1737

14 Lindholm, Arto 1970 0 1 0 0 0 1 6 1955

15 Kelo, Kauko 1706 0 0 0 0 1 1 6 1824

16 Haverinen, Jarmo 1709 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 6 1978

17 Korpelainen Kasperi 1525 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 1670

18 Käyhkö, Aki 1942 0 1 2167

19 Kallio Marc 1011 0 0 0 0 0 5 1806
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